

TABULATION OF TENDERS**TENDER NO. 6687****SECTION 1: Spot Grade Improvements**

ROAD NO: 391

WORK ORDER: JO5509

LOCATION: 127km E of PR 319 (Split Lake Access Rd)-- 178km E of PR 391
(Keeyask Jct)

PROJECT NO: 6567

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	1,530,000.00	1,530,000.00
Hugh Munro Contruction Ltd.	1,672,742.97	1,672,742.97
Breezy North Construction Inc.	1,761,050.00	1,761,050.00
Amisk Construction	2,438,150.00	2,438,150.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6687

SECTION 1: Spot Grade Improvements

ROAD NO: 391

WORK ORDER: JO5509

LOCATION: 127km E of PR 319 (Split Lake Access Rd)--
178km E of PR 391 (Keeyask Jct)

PROJECT NO: 6567

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Strikiwski Contracting Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Breezy North Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Amisk Construction	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	70,000.00	70,000.00	148,638.99	148,638.99	130,000.00	130,000.00	155,000.00	155,000.00
Traffic Control Level IV (Modified)	1	lump sum	70,000.00	70,000.00	67,627.98	67,627.98	90,000.00	90,000.00	260,000.00	260,000.00
Silt Fence Barrier	200	m	20.00	4,000.00	7.98	1,596.00	17.00	3,400.00	40.00	8,000.00
Surface Preparation, Type B	25	sta	800.00	20,000.00	1,949.44	48,736.00	2,500.00	62,500.00	4,750.00	118,750.00
Placing Crushed Rock (Supplied)	31,300	m3	15.00	469,500.00	18.25	571,225.00	18.00	563,400.00	23.00	719,900.00
Granular Base Course (Supplied)	15,500	m3	18.00	279,000.00	19.29	298,995.00	16.00	248,000.00	21.00	325,500.00
Composite Excavation (Modified)	35,000	m3	11.00	385,000.00	8.50	297,500.00	12.00	420,000.00	16.00	560,000.00
Dust Control (Modified)	100	h	125.00	12,500.00	190.53	19,053.00	120.00	12,000.00	635.00	63,500.00
Hydraulic Excavator (Min. Group 9)	150	h	200.00	30,000.00	173.14	25,971.00	255.00	38,250.00	230.00	34,500.00
Motor Grader (Min. Group 4)	100	h	200.00	20,000.00	234.00	23,400.00	235.00	23,500.00	230.00	23,000.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	170,000.00	170,000.00	170,000.00	170,000.00	170,000.00	170,000.00	170,000.00	170,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				1,530,000.00		1,672,742.97		1,761,050.00		2,438,150.00
BID TOTAL				1,530,000.00		1,672,742.97		1,761,050.00		2,438,150.00